Errata

Bio-based Materials from Crambe and Carinata Industrial Oilseed Meals William R. Newson

Page 13, line 24: change "... 21 proteinogenic α-amino acids in eukaryotes,..."

Page 19, line 18: change "protonation" to "deprotonation"

Page 44, figure 13 caption: add "(70% crambe, 20% glycerol, 4.5% SDS, 10% water. 120 $^{\rm o}C$, 10 minutes)"

Paper IV page 1, abstract line 13: remove "of"

Paper IV page 2, col 2, line 26, 34: change "lyophilised" to "lyophilized"

Paper IV page 6, col 2, line 15: change "lyophilised" to "lyophilized"

Paper IV page 6, col 2, line 19: change "lyophilisation" to "lyophilization"

Paper IV page 7, col 1, line 16, col 2, line 6: change "lyophilised" to "lyophilized"

Paper IV page 5, col 1, line 17, 18: change "ph" to "pH"

Paper IV page 5, col 2, line 14: change "ph" to "pH"

Paper IV page 6, col 1, line 1, 17: change "ph" to "pH"

Paper IV page 9, col 1, line 1: change "5" to "4"